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Uptown Belt
Via Pearl Street, Second Avenue, 
Whitehall Road, Allen Street, 
Livingston Avenue, and Lark Drive
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FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted;  
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare - .............................$1.50
Base Half Fare  -  .....................$0.75
BusPlus Fare - .........................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  .................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides,  
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides,  
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days 
from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 
consecutive days from the first day of use.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, 
and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route 
service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half 
fare on the bus. 
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a  
fare paying adult.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil 
Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation 
in, denied the  benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color,  
or national origin. Members of public may request information on this  
policy or file a Title VI complaint through CDTA’s website @  
www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822. 

Please arrive at the bus stop at least 5 minutes early.
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CDTA provides regular route buses, shuttle buses  
and paratransit service with the goal of offering safe,  
reliable and courteous service. As a flexible and  
innovative company, CDTA is working to respond to 
the changing needs of the region and its customers. 

Call Us
Customer Service Center: 
(518) 482-8822  For all service-related questions.
Hours: 
Monday-Friday, 6:00AM to 7:00PM; 
Saturday,8:00AM to 6:00PM 
Sunday and holidays, 8:00AM to 5PM 

CDTA Main Number: (518) 437-8300 
People with hearing impairments can reach  
the InformationCenter through our  
telecommunications device for the deaf. 
(TDD): (518) 482-9024
STAR Service for the Disabled: 
(518) 482-2022

Visit Us Online  
www.cdta.org
Our Web site has all the information you need to  
use CDTA services. 

Write to Us
CDTA, Marketing Office
110 Watervliet Avenue
Albany, New York 12206

Lost & Found
CDTA bus drivers return everything found on buses 
to our Lost & Found offices in Albany, Schenectady 
and Troy. Please call the Customer Information  
Center within 30 days to retrieve your lost item.

CONTACT INFORMATION
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